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Anexo Ill.a

PROFESORES DE EDUCACION INFANTIL Y PRIMARIA

48639971P

45600764K
48445437P

23288187C
777143232
48509537F

22929096M
77718317Y
22945004C
23028072N
22454289X
23291454K
48610535N
48464385G
484711207
77565178R
77718728A
23274750S

48448363J

23000368Y
48617818G
77713770J

23020546F

77709555F

77723200J

48548916X
77721895L
27483273K
48516980K
T1574774Y
484729287

ALVAREZ SARABIA, ARANZAZU
BELMONTE CARRILLO, MARIA BELEN
BERNAL PUJANTE, MARIA CONSUELO
CANOVAS MARTINEZ, ANA ISABEL
CORVALAN SAEZ, MARIA FRANCISCA
DIAZ MESEGUER, ANA

GARCIA CERVANTES, FRANCISCA MARIA
GARCIA GARCIA, ESTEFANIA

GARCIA PEREZ, MARIA

GARCIA SAURA, ANA JOSE

GARRO GUTIERREZ, MARIA ESPERANZA
GOMEZ CABALLERO, MARIA DOLORES
GONZALEZ LATORRE, GLORIA
GONZALEZ VERA, ELENA

HERNANDEZ CANDELA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
JIMENEZ AMOR, JULIAN

LOPEZ ALVAREZ, VANESA

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, ANA

MARCOS MARTINEZ, MARIA ASUNCION
MENA GARCIA, ISABEL MARIA
MONTOYA GREGORIO, MARIA DOLORES
NAVARRO CAMACHO, MARIA JOSE
PEREZ JIMENEZ, CATALINA

PEREZ LOPEZ, CONCEPCION

RABAL GARCIA-GRAJALVA, NIEVES
ROMERO TORRES, ANA MARIA
SANCHEZ CASTEJON, MERCEDES
SANCHEZ CERDAN, MARIA DEL MAR
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, VIRGINIA
SINSAEZ VERDU, LAURA

TOMAS LOPEZ, EMILIA
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Anexo I11.b
PROFESORES DE ENSENANZA SECUNDARIA

27469411M HERNANDEZ LAPAZ, MARIA BELEN
34806275F GONZALEZ PEINADO, PEDRO JESUS
24902617B LOPEZ AGUILAR, ANGEL JOSE
26018315W APARICIO NOVOA, GERARDO



